Asserballe 2 Mini RR 19-08-2016

Saturday

Orange/SM - 1350-1405

Qualifying started at 13:53:42

Asserballe 0,765 km

20-08:2016-13:50

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
4 43.906 +1.019 13:57:46.400
(37) Simon Tirsgaard 5 43.826 +0.939 13:58:30.226
1 41.965 +1.123 13:556:14.631 6 43.284 +0.397 13:59:13510
2 41.574 +0.732 13:55:56.205 7 43.399 +0.512 13:59:56.909
3 40.842 13:56:37.047 8 42.887 14:00:39.796
4 44379 +3.537 13:57:21.426 9 53.576 +10.689 14:01:33.372
5 44334 +3.492 13:58:05.760
6 42.630 +1.788 13:58:48.390
7 41.218 +0.376 13:59:29.608
8 41.416 +0.574 14:00:11.024
9 44 .827 +3.985 14:00:55.851
10 1:08.347 +27.505 14:02:04.198
" 41.488 +0.646 14:02:45.686
12 41.393 +0.551 14:03:27.079
13 42.920 +2.078 14:04:09.999
14 41.312 +0.470 14:04:51.311
15 41.328 +0.486 14:05:32.639
16 41.530 +0.688 14:06:14.169
(34) Mike Kofoed
1 43.216 +2.114 13:56:20.299
2 42.142 +1.040 13:56:02.441
3 41.385 +0.283 13:56:43.826
4 41.520 +0.418 13:57:25.346
5 41.574 +0.472 13:58:06.920
6 41.195 +0.093 13:58:48.115
7 41.102 13:59:29.217
8 42.029 +0.927 14:00:11.246
9 51.527 +10425 14:01:02.773
(27) Thorleif Mgller
1 43.488 +2.282 13:57:02.589
2 44.008 +2.802 13:57:46.597
3 43.858 +2.652 13:58:30.455
4 43.235 +2.029 13:59:13.690
5 42.454 +1.248 13:59:56.144
6 42.179 +0.973 14:00:38.323
7 42.162 +0.956 14:01:20.485
8 44150 +2.944 14:02:04.635
9 41.455 +0.249 14:02:46.090
10 41.349 +0.143 14:03:27.439
" 42.300 +1.094 14:04:09.739
12 41.295 +0.089 14:04:51.034
13 41.404 +0.198 14:05:32.438
14 41.206 14:06:13.644
(17) Mads Pedersen
1 43.758 +1.890 13:55:21.718
2 42.550 +0.682 13:56:04.268
3 41.985 +0.117 13:56:46.253
4 42.263 +0.395 13:57:28.516
5 41.868 13:58:10.384
6 41.938 +0.070 13:58:52.322
7 47143 +5.275 13:59:39.465
8 1:02.908 +21.040 14:00:42.373
9 49.147 +7.279 14:01:31.520
(57) Anders Tirsgaard
1 46.052 +3.165 13:55:32.764
2 44878 +1.991 13:56:17.642
3 44852 +1.965 13:57:02.494
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Eva Kofoed Orbits

Race Director: Thorleif Mgller
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